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 INFORMATION

Terms and Conditions

16 & 17 YEAR OLDS

	» Students attending an 
adult school must book 
single room half board  
accommodation with EP 
for full duration of stay

	» UK homestay fee for 
under 18 students at-
tending an adult school, a 
supplement of £20 extra 
week applies

BOOKINGS

	» Payment for courses 
required 4 weeks in 
advance

	» Payment for  
accommodation 6 weeks 
in advance

	» Documents to be sent 
with enrolment:  
Passport or copy of ID

	» Airport Transfers are only 
available for students 
booking accommodation 
with English Path 

	» Bank Fees  
(via Flywire no fee)  
- £15 - €20 - $20

	» Homestay Special Diet 
fees £35 per week (UK) or 
€45 (Malta)

	» Accept student ages from  
    Canary Wharf 30+
    Greenford 16+
    Birmingham 16+
    Leeds 16+
    Manchester 18+
    Malta 16+
    Dubai 16+

ONE-TO-ONE  
(subject to availability) UK MALTA DUBAI

Individual lessons (60 mins) £75 €60 $95

5 lessons package £355 €285 $450

10 lessons package £715 €570 $905

20 lessons package £1425 €1140 $1805

COURSES

	» Support is provided for 
students to book Cam-
bridge & IELTS exams

	» Exam fees are  
payable after arrival

ACCOMMODATION CW GF BHAM LS MTR MLTA D

Check in/out Sat-Sat or Sun-Sun 
(subject to availability) 

Homestay Twin 2 students  
travelling together only

Homestay Christmas supplement 
£70 per week (24 Dec to 31 Dec)

Homestay Summer supplement 
£20 per week (01 Jul to 31 Aug)

Homestay & Host Family  
minimum age 18+ 16+ 16+ 16+ 16+

Residence minimum age 18+ 18+ 18+ 18+ 18+ 18+ 16+

KEY

CW = Canary Wharf
GF = Greenford
BHAM = Birmingham
LS = Leeds
MTR = Manchester
MLTA = Malta
D = Dubai
B&B = Bed And Breakfast
HB = Half Board
SC = Self Catering
PB = Private Bathroom
SB = Shared Bathroom
SR = Student Residence
LL = Lower Level
ML = Mid Level

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Internet Access

Workshops

Local Sim Card

Induction

Visa Support

Placement Tests

End of course certificate

Orientation tour

Monthly skills test

Weekly unit test

Conversation clubs

Monthly course tutorials

Stationary

Masterclass Programme

Social Programme

https://ep.class.systems/#/book-now/quote
https://www.englishpath.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/EP-Terms-and-Conditions-V1.8.pdf
https://www.englishpath.com/social-programme-city-guide/
https://www.englishpath.com/social-programme-city-guide/
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 ONLINE - PROFESSIONAL VIRTUAL INTERNSHIP PLACEMENTS

DURATION SERVICE FEE*
From 3 months From £700 (UK) – From £1650 (Worldwide)
FIELDS AVAILABLE
Business IT Fashion & Design Engineering
Finance Sustainability Health & Wellness Legal

Logistics Marketing Media &  
Communication Real Estate

Planning & Architecture
* Contact us for special rates on tuition packages for 24+ weeks

 ONLINE - VIRTUAL (FOR YOUNG LEARNERS)

DURATION SERVICE FEE*
4 weeks (summer 2023) From £990 per student
FIELDS AVAILABLE

Business & Finance Engineering & Computer 
Science Marketing & Creative Industries

* Contact us for group prices

 UK - UNPAID INTERNSHIP WORK EXPERIENCE*

FIELDS AVAILABLE DURATION SERVICE FEE*
Charity Retail 
Experience 2 weeks £560  

(minimum 2 weeks)
Other sectors  
(Business, Marketing, 
Health)

4 to 6 weeks £625  
(minimum 4 weeks)

*Open to EU and non-EU Nationals visiting UK as a standard visitor 
*Contact us for group prices, special rates available on tuition packages 4+ weeks
*Same fee applies for part time or full time placement.  
*Available to students aged 17 and over.

 EMIRATES - PAID HOSPITALITY INTERNSHIP

DURATION SERVICE FEE*

From 6 months to 1 year From $1650 per placement
Includes visa processing fee

FIELDS AVAILABLE
Hospitality in the Emirates
*Contact us for special rates on tuition packages 24+ weeks

 INTERNSHIPS

Contact Us

https://ep.class.systems/#/book-now/quote
https://www.englishpath.com
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  CANARY WHARF 30+ COURSES (PRICES PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH - (MINIMUM LEVEL B1)
Lessons 
per week

Lesson 
times

1-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24+ 
weeks

Start 
date*

Classic Morning 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £300 £285 £275 Every 

Monday

Classic Afternoon 20 13:45 - 
17:00 £225 £215 £205 Every 

Monday
Semi-intensive Morning 
(Classic Morning +  
Elective)

25 09:15 - 
13:30 £350 £320 £300 Every 

Monday

Semi-intensive Afternoon
(Classic Afternoon + 
Elective)

25 12:45 - 
17:00 £265 £240 £225 Every 

Monday

Intensive 40 09:15 - 
17:00 £435 £365 £355 Every 

Monday

PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH PROGRAMME (B2)
2 week programme

English for Business 
English for Finance 25 09:15 - 

13:30 £775 

09.01.2023
03.07.2023 
17.07.2023
02.10.2023

EXAM PREPARATION B2+
1-10 weeks (per week)

IELTS 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £330 Every Monday

(June to September)

COURSE FEES
Registration fee £50
Weeks Up to 3 4 to 11 12 to 23 24 to 35 36+ 

Course materials fee £35 £60 £75 £85 £100
Course materials fee (Intensive) £70 £120 £150 £170 £200
*Every Monday except bank holidays

 ACCOMMODATION (PRICES PER WEEK)

HOMESTAY  
Single B&B Twin B&B Single HB Twin HB Single SC Twin SC

Superior £275 £265 £330 £320 £305 £295
Standard 
(25-30 mins) £250 £240 £275 £265 £270 £260

Standard 
(35-45 mins) £195 £185 £240 £230 £205 £195

HOUSE SHARE
Single Single PB Twin Twin PB

Standard £275 £305 £235 £255

STUDENT RESIDENCE (DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY)
Bronze  
studio LL

Bronze  
studio ML Studio Silver PB Single PB Minimum 

Stay
Aldgate

Contact us for availability and pricesGreenwich
McMillan 
Roomzzz 1 week 2-3 weeks 4+ weeks
London  
Stratford £650 £575 £540

Extra night £110 £95 £90

AIRPORT TRANSFERS (ADDITIONAL PERSON £20)
Heathrow Gatwick Stansted Luton City Station

One way £110 £130 £150 £150 £110 £100

ACCOMMODATION FEES
Booking fee £45
Homestay Christmas Supplement £70 24th to 31st December
Homestay Summer Supplement         £20 1st July to 31st August

 CANARY WHARF 30+ (London)

Canary Wharf - Import Building, 2 Clove Crescent, East India, London, E14 2BE

Contact Us

https://ep.class.systems/#/book-now/quote
https://www.englishpath.com
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 GREENFORD (London)

 GREENFORD COURSES (PRICES PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH 
Lessons 
per week

Lesson 
times

1-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24+ 
weeks Start date*

Classic Morning 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £255 £245 £235 Every  

Monday

Classic Afternoon 20 13:45 - 
17:00 £195 £185 £175 Every  

Monday
Semi-intensive Morning 
(Classic Morning +  
Elective)

25 09:15 - 
13:30 £300 £275 £255 Every  

Monday

Semi-intensive Afternoon
(Classic Afternoon + 
Elective)

25 12:45 - 
17:00 £225 £205 £195 Every  

Monday

Intensive 40 09:15 - 
17:00 £350 £315 £300 Every  

Monday

Business English 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £280 £265 £255

Every  
Monday
(June to  
September)

ENGLISH FOR TEACHERS B2
2 week programme

English for teachers 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £510 03.07.2023

17.07.2023

EXAM PREPARATION B2+
10 Week Programme

Cambridge 
(B2 & C1 available) 25 09:15 - 

13:30 £2980 03.04.2023
04.09.2023

1-10 weeks (per week)

IELTS 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £280 Every Monday

COURSE FEES
Registration fee £50
Weeks Up to 3 4 to 11 12 to 23 24 to 35 36+ 
Course materials fee £35 £60 £75 £85 £100
Course materials fee (Intensive) £70 £120 £150 £170 £200
*Every Monday except bank holidays

 ACCOMMODATION (PRICES PER WEEK)

HOMESTAY  
Single B&B Twin B&B Single HB Twin HB Single SC Twin SC

Standard £185 £175 £230 £215 £205 £195

STUDENT RESIDENCE (DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY)
Bronze Silver Gold Studio Minimum Stay

IQ Sterling court

Contact us for availability and prices
White City
Chapter Portobello 
Wembley

AIRPORT TRANSFERS (ADDITIONAL PERSON £20)
Heathrow Gatwick Stansted Luton City Station

One way £110 £130 £150 £150 £110 £100

ACCOMMODATION FEES
Booking fee £45
Homestay Christmas Supplement £70 24th to 31st December
Homestay Summer Supplement £20 1st July to 31st August

London-Greenford - 891 Greenford Road, Greenford, London, UB6 0HE

Contact Us

https://ep.class.systems/#/book-now/quote
https://www.englishpath.com


Contents

Book online

Holidays

 BIRMINGHAM

Birmingham - Fazeley Studios, 191 Fazeley Street, Birmingham, B5 5SE

 BIRMINGHAM COURSES (PRICES PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH 
Lessons 
per 
week

Lesson 
times

1-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24+ 
weeks Start date*

Classic Morning 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £235 £220 £210 Every  

Monday

Classic Afternoon 20 13:45 - 
17:00 £180 £165 £160 Every  

Monday
Semi-intensive Morning 
(Classic Morning +  
Elective)

25 09:15 - 
13:30 £275 £250 £230 Every  

Monday

Semi-intensive Afternoon
(Classic Afternoon + 
Elective)

25 12:45 - 
17:00 £210 £190 £175 Every  

Monday

Intensive 40 09:15 - 
17:00 £325 £290 £280 Every  

Monday

Business English 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £260 £240 £230

Every  
Monday
(June to  
September)

EXAM PREPARATION B2+
1-10 weeks (per week)

IELTS 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £260 Every Monday  

(June to September)

COURSE FEES
Registration fee £50
Weeks Up to 3 4 to 11 12 to 23 24 to 35 36+ 
Course materials fee £35 £60 £75 £85 £100
Course materials fee (Intensive) £70 £120 £150 £170 £200
*Every Monday except bank holidays

 ACCOMMODATION (PRICES PER WEEK)

HOMESTAY  
Single 
B&B Twin B&B Single HB Twin HB Single SC Twin SC

Standard £195 £185 £220 £210 £200 £190

STUDENT RESIDENCE (DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY)
One bed apartment (3 person max) Two bed apartment (6 person max)

Staycity  
Birmingham £540 £1090

AIRPORT TRANSFERS (ADDITIONAL PERSON £20)
Heathrow Gatwick Birmingham Manchester

One way £315 £410 £100 £275

ACCOMMODATION FEES
Booking fee £45
Homestay Christmas Supplement £70 24th to 31st December
Homestay Summer Supplement £20 1st July to 31st August

Contact Us

https://ep.class.systems/#/book-now/quote
https://www.englishpath.com
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 LEEDS

Leeds - St George House, 40 Great George St, Leeds, LS1 3DL

 LEEDS COURSES (PRICES PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH 
Lessons 
per week

Lesson 
times

1-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24+ 
weeks Start date*

Classic Morning 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £255 £245 £235 Every  

Monday

Classic Afternoon 20 13:45 - 
17:00 £195 £185 £175 Every  

Monday
Semi-intensive Morning 
(Classic Morning +  
Elective)

25 09:15 - 
13:30 £300 £275 £255 Every  

Monday

Semi-intensive After-
noon
(Classic Afternoon + 
Elective)

25 12:45 - 
17:00 £225 £205 £190 Every  

Monday

Intensive 40 09:15 - 
17:00 £350 £315 £300 Every  

Monday

Business English 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £280 £265 £255

Every  
(Monday
June to September)

50+ PROGRAMME
2 week programme

English for 50+ 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £1060 17.04.2023

18.09.2023

EXAM PREPARATION B2+
1-10 weeks (per week)

IELTS 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £280 Every Monday

(June to September)

COURSE FEES
Registration fee £50
Weeks Up to 3 4 to 11 12 to 23 24 to 35 36+ 
Course materials fee £35 £60 £75 £85 £100
Course materials fee (Intensive) £70 £120 £150 £170 £200
*Every Monday except bank holidays

 ACCOMMODATION (PRICES PER WEEK)

HOMESTAY  
Single B&B Twin B&B Single HB Twin HB Single SC Twin SC

Standard £195 £185 £210 £200 £200 £190

STUDENT RESIDENCE (DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY)
Roomzzz 1 week 2-3 weeks 4+ weeks
Leeds City £540 £480 £435
Extra night £90 £80 £75
Leeds City West £480 £440 £380
Extra night £80 £75 £65

AIRPORT TRANSFERS (ADDITIONAL PERSON £20)
Heathrow Gatwick Leeds Manchester

One way £530 £635 £90 £170

ACCOMMODATION FEES
Booking fee £45
Homestay Christmas Supplement £70 24th to 31st December
Homestay Summer Supplement £20 1st July to 31st August

Contact Us

https://ep.class.systems/#/book-now/quote
https://www.englishpath.com
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 MANCHESTER

Manchester - Universal Square, Devonshire Street North, Manchester, M12 6JH

 MANCHESTER COURSES (PRICES PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH 
Lessons 
per week

Lesson 
times

1-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24+ 
weeks Start date*

Classic Morning 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £235 £220 £210 Every Monday

Classic Afternoon 20 13:45 - 
17:00 £180 £165 £160 Every Monday

Semi-intensive Morning 
(Classic Morning +  
Elective)

25 09:15 - 
13:30 £275 £250 £230 Every Monday

Semi-intensive After-
noon
(Classic Afternoon + 
Elective)

25 12:45 - 
17:00 £210 £190 £175 Every Monday

Intensive 40 09:15 - 
17:00 £325 £290 £280 Every Monday

Business English 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £260 £240 £230

Every Monday
(June to  
September)

ENGLISH FOR TEACHERS B2
2 week programme

English for Teachers 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £470 03.07.2023

17.07.2023

EXAM PREPARATION B2+
1-10 weeks (per week)

IELTS 20 09:15 - 
12:30 £260 Every Monday

(June to September)

COURSE FEES
Registration fee £50
Weeks Up to 3 4 to 11 12 to 23 24 to 35 36+ 
Course materials fee £35 £60 £75 £85 £100
Course materials fee (Intensive) £70 £120 £150 £170 £200
*Every Monday except bank holidays

 ACCOMMODATION (PRICES PER WEEK)

HOMESTAY  
Single 
B&B

Twin 
B&B

Single 
HB Twin HB Single 

SC Twin SC

Standard £195 £185 £230 £210 £200 £190
Extra night £55 beyond the 6th night in homestay

STUDENT RESIDENCE
Two bed apartment (6 person max)

Staycity Manchester  
Piccadilly £1180

Roomzzz 1 week 2-3 weeks 4+ weeks
Princess Street £555 £500 £440
Extra night £95 £85 £75
Corn Exchange £575 £515 £445
Extra night £98 £87 £75

AIRPORT TRANSFERS (ADDITIONAL PERSON £20)
Heathrow Gatwick Birmingham Manchester

One way £530 £630 £260 £90

ACCOMMODATION FEES
Booking fee £45
Homestay Christmas Supplement £70 24th to 31st December
Homestay Summer Supplement £20 1st July to 31st August

Contact Us

https://ep.class.systems/#/book-now/quote
https://www.englishpath.com
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 MALTA

Malta - West Block, Marguerite Mangion Street, St Julians, Malta, STJ 3180

 ACCOMMODATION (PRICES PER WEEK)

HOST FAMILY (HIGH SEASON 01JUN-31AUG, LOW SEASON 01JAN-31MAY & 01SEP-31DEC)

High season 
B&B

Low season 
B&B

High  
season HB

Low sea-
son HB

High  
season 
FB*

Low season 
FB*

Single €335 €220 €370 €270 €410 €300
Shared €210 €180 €250 €220 €300 €260
*FB option only available and applicable for minors

SHARED APARTMENTS 
Shared room & bathroom (3 students max per room) €160

STUDENT RESIDENCE 
Single PB €280
Twin PB €200

AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
One way €30
Two way €60

*Transfers are mandatory when students booking accommodation via EP. 
If there is no accommodation with EP then we will not be providing airport transfer.

ACCOMMODATION FEES
Registration fee €35

Refundable deposit
Shared Apartments €150 (to be paid at school)
Student Residence €100 (to be paid at the residence)

ADDITIONAL FEES

Environmental contribution 
tax

For shared apartments and host families, a €5 (max) ECO Tax is 
included in your accommodation fees. For all other accommodation 
types, you will need to pay on arrival. More information here

Insurance 
Student insurance €10 per week (optional)

 MALTA COURSES (PRICES PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH 
Lessons 
per week

Lesson 
times

1-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24+ 
weeks* Start date*

Classic Morning 20 09:15 - 
12:30 €235 €210 €150 Every  

Monday

Classic Afternoon 20 13:45 - 
17:00 €195 €180 €150 Every  

Monday
Semi-intensive Morning 
(Classic Morning +  
Elective)

25 09:15 - 
13:30 €290 €225 €190 Every  

Monday

Semi-intensive Afternoon
(Classic Afternoon + 
Elective)

25 12:45 - 
17:00 €245 €215 €190 Every  

Monday

Intensive 40 09:15 - 
17:00 €365 €330 N/A Every  

Monday

Business English 20 09:15 - 
12:30 €260 €230 €165

Every  
Monday
(June to 
September)

EXAM PREPARATION B2+
1-10 weeks (per week)

IELTS 20 09:15 - 
12:30 €260 Every Monday

(June to September)

COURSE FEES
Registration fee €50
Weeks Up to 3 4 to 11 12 to 23 24 to 35 36+ 
Course materials fee €40 €65 €80 €90 €105
Course materials fee (Intensive) €80 €130 €160 €180 €210
*24+ weeks price; students may be placed in AM or PM as available
*Every Monday except bank holidays

Contact Us

https://ep.class.systems/#/book-now/quote
https://tourism.gov.mt/en/Pages/Notice-to-Guests.aspx
https://www.englishpath.com
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 DUBAI

Dubai - Block 5, Dubai Knowledge Park (DKP), Al Sufouh 2, Dubai, UAE

 ACCOMMODATION (PRICES PER WEEK)

SHARED APARTMENTS*
1 to 11 
weeks

12 to 23 
weeks

24+  
weeks

Single Studio Private Bathroom                    $350
Single Room (Type A)
3-bedroom shared apartment - 1 Bathroom + 1 toilet 
(max occupancy 3 people) 

$240 $220 $205

Single Room (Type B) 
3-bedroom shared apartment - 1 Bathroom + 1 Toilet 
(max apartment occupancy 5 people)

$180 $170 $160

Twin Room (Type 1)
3-bedroom in large, shared apartment - 1 Bathroom + 1 Toilet
(max apartment occupancy 5 people)

$130 $120 $115

Twin Room (Type 2) 
2-bedroom small, shared apartment - 1 Bathroom
(max apartment occupancy up to 5 people)

$120 $115 $110

Shuttle Bus - Accommodation to  
school and city centre

Free for first 4 weeks, after 
$28 per month

*Refundable deposit of AED365 to be paid at check-in.

AIRPORT TRANSFERS
One way Two way

One way (arrival) Two way (departure) $70 $100

ACCOMMODATION FEES
Booking fee $70

 DUBAI COURSES (PRICES PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH 
Lessons 
per week

Lesson 
times

1-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24+ 
weeks Start date*

Classic Morning 20 09:00 - 
12:15 $300 $265 $245 Every Monday

Classic Afternoon 20 13:45 - 
17:00 $220 $210 $200 Every Monday

Semi-intensive Morning 
(Classic Morning +  
Elective)

25 09:00 - 
13:30 $380 $330 $305 Every Monday

Semi-intensive Afternoon
(Classic Afternoon + 
Elective)

25 12:45 - 
17:00 $300 $290 $270 Every Monday

Intensive 40 09:00 - 
17:00 $460 $415 $405 Every Monday

Business English 20 09:00 - 
12:15 $330 $285 $270 Every Monday

ENGLISH PLUS PROGRAMME
Weeks 10 12 20 24            
English plus short term certificates (1 subject) N/A $2065 $4915 $5597 02.01.2023

20.03.2023
05.06.2023
18.09.2023

English plus short term certificates (2 subject) N/A $3085 $5935 $6617

English Plus GBS Certificates - Level 3 $1199 N/A N/A N/A

Weeks 28 31 36 48
English Plus GBS Diploma - Level 2 $8466 $9298 $10065 $11887

EXAM PREPARATION B2+
10 Week Programme

Cambridge 
(B2 & C1 available) 25 09:15 - 

13:30 $3800 03.04.2023 
05.09.2023

1-10 weeks (per week)

IELTS 20 09:00 - 
12:15 $330 Every Monday

COURSE FEES
Registration fee $70
Weeks Up to 3 4 to 11 12 to 23 24 to 35 36+ 
Course materials fee $45 $75 $90 $105 $125
Course materials fee (Intensive) $90 $150 $180 $210 $250
*Every Monday except bank holidays

Contact Us

https://ep.class.systems/#/book-now/quote
https://www.englishpath.com
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 YOUNG LEARNERS

 PACKAGES

DESTINATIONS
Dates Ages* Type Weeks Prices

London  
Greenford

Year 
Round Year Round 8 to 17 Contact us for further details

Cosmopolitan City  
Experience
London

Summer  
03 July 2023 
- 19 Aug 
2023 

14 to 
17 Single PB

1 £1190
2 £2160
3 £3215
4 £4265

British Coast Experience
Essex Summer

03 July 2023 
- 19 Aug 
2023

11 to 
17 Single PB

1 £980
2 £1895
3 £2810
4 £3730

Beach Camp Experience
Malta

Spring 04 Apr 2023 - 
15 Apr 2023

8 to 17

Twin PB
Upgrade to - 
Single PB 
(€65/wk)

1 €835
2 €1510

Summer 02 Jul 2023 - 
19 Aug 2023

3 €2205
4 €2900

Luxury City Experience
Dubai

Winter 02 Jan 2023 
- 10 Feb 2023  

8 to 17

Twin PB
Upgrade to -  
Single PB 
($95/wk)

1 $1110

2 $2080
Spring 20 Mar 2023 

- 15 Apr 2023 3 $3055

Summer  
19 Jun 2023 
- 04 Aug 
2023

4 $4030

*Package prices for Individuals from the age of 13 years of age on arrival. 
*Unaccompanied minors airport (assisted check-in) £95 supplement.
*8 to 12 years old may come as part of an organised tour group only.  

 WHAT'S INCLUDED

ALL CAMPUSES
Start dates every Monday/Tuesday 
(depending on destination, within the available period) 5 AM & 5 PM activities each week

Accommodation (Homestay or Residence) Full day excursion
Full board 1 attraction entrance

15 Lessons (60 mins each) Transportation for weekday activities 
included

Course materials Insurance UK & Malta (weekly)
Certificate of completion 24/7 support

INDIVIDUAL TRANSFER PRICE (ONE WAY)
Destination London Essex Malta Dubai 
Transfer prices £140	 £130 € 45 $85
Low cost transfer £40 £45 € 20 $25
Airport LHR STN MLA DXB
*Low cost transfer: coach service offered for individual arrivals and from certain airports. Students 
will travel with other students with adult supervision. (£40/way) - Coach departure organised twice 
a day (11am & 4pm) during peak season, from main airports - food not included.

FAMILY PROGRAMME
Coming Soon - Dubai 

Contact Us

https://ep.class.systems/#/book-now/quote
https://www.englishpath.com/young-learners/
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 ELECTIVES 

English for life

Joining English for Life could be a great option if you would 
 like to:

•	 Improve your day-to-day use of English for a variety of different 
situations such as going to the doctors’.

•	 Learn idiomatic expressions and colloquialisms. 
•	 Start communicating with confidence. 

Is it for me?
A2+

Authentic Listening

Joining Authentic Listening could be a great option if you would 
like to:

•	 Learn more about and recognise features of spoken English to 
help you understand people speaking English outside the  
classroom more easily.

•	 Learn to listen for real life and not just for tests.
•	 Learn to be an active listener.

Is it for me?
B1+

Digital Marketing 

Joining Digital Marketing could be a great option if you would  
like to:

•	 Learn how to plan and create meaningful, engaging content.
•	 Learn about types of digital marketing e.g., social media marketing.
•	 How to create a digital marketing strategy.

Is it for me?
B1+

Academic Skills  

Joining Academic Skills could be a 
great option if you would like to:

•	 Use and understand academic  
vocabulary and grammar.

•	 Develop academic listening skills 
such as active listening and  
note-taking.

•	 Develop academic reading skills such 
as summarising and paraphrasing.

•	 Learn how to do research, analyse, 
develop, and express your opinion.

•	 Using and understanding academic 
vocabulary and grammar.

•	 Improve your academic writing skills 
such as planning and linking ideas, 
essay structure and presenting an 
argument and get feedback.

Is it for me?
B1+

Personal Branding

Joining Personal Branding could be a great option if you would 
like to:

•	 Define your personal brand and identify your target.
•	 Learn how to get noticed.
•	 Build your personal brand and your network.

Is it for me?
B1+

English for Hospitality 

Joining English for Hospitality could be a great option if you 
would like to:

•	 Communicate effectively in an English-speaking  
hospitality environment.

•	 Make suggestions and recommendations.
•	 Deal with client complaints.

Is it for me?
A2+

Pronunciation Clinic 

Joining the Pronunciation Clinic could be a great option if you 
would like to:

•	 Learn how to pronounce those difficult sounds!
•	 Learn how to move the tongue, jaw and lips to accurately produce 

sounds.
•	 Learn about how to use stress and intonation to  

express yourself.

Is it for me?
A2+

IELTS Booster  

Joining the IELTS Booster could be a great option if you would  
like to:

•	 Challenge yourself and improve your score.
•	 Develop strategies and techniques for dealing with each section of 

the IELTS examination.
•	 Do IELTS practice tests, followed by feedback and advice.

Is it for me?
B1+

Speaking Skills  

Joining Speaking Skills could be a great option if you would  
like to:

•	 Be a confident public speaker. 
•	 Develop your fluency.
•	 Practice speaking in variety of situations.

Is it for me?
A2+/B1+

Business Skills 

Joining Business Skills could be a great option if you would  
like to:

•	 Learn how to give effective feedback.
•	 Give presentations and participate in meetings.
•	 Learn intercultural skills and how to ‘small talk’.

Is it for me?
B1+/A2+
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Holidays

 HOLIDAYS

 UK Dates
 Christmas Holidays  26 December 2022 to 2 January 2023

 Good Friday  7 April 

 Easter Monday  10 April
 Early May Bank Holiday  1 May

 Spring Bank Holiday  29 May
 Summer Bank Holiday  28 August
 Christmas Day  25 December

 Dubai Dates
 New Years Day  1 January 
 Eid Al-Fitr  20 April to 23 April
 Day of Arafat  27 June
 Eid Al-Adha  28 June to 30 June
 Islamic New Year  19 July
 Prophets Birthday  27 September
 Commemoration Day  1 December
 National Day  2 to 3 December

 Malta Dates
 Christmas Holidays  26 December 2022 to 30 December 2022
 New Years Day  1 January
 Feast of St Paul’s Shipwreck  10 February
 Freedom Day  31 March 
 Good Friday  7 April 

 Sette Giugno  7 June
 Feast of Saints Peter and Paul  29 June 
 Feast of the Assumption  15 August 
 Victory Day  8 September 
 Independence Day  21 September 
 Immaculate Conception  8 December 
 Republic Day  13 December

 Christmas Day                 25 December 
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